
PNWWDA 2025 Live Show High Point Standings

OVER-ALL HIGHPOINT AWARDS

Current 
Standings 
"A" System 
Shows Open Division

Rider/Horse/Breed
Division 
Score

Show 
Count Q

Class 
Count Q

S Sutton/BellaLunaRosaofOz/Gypsy 74.6500 2Q 2Q
S Sutton/DeerinwaterGlimmer/Drum 69.1750 2Q 2Q

Amateur Division
Rider/Horse/Breed

1 L Gervais/OU Dreams Monte Mirabella/Black Forest 74.7125 2Q+ 4Q+
L Tibbs/Ravenwood Skymaid+/Arabian 72.6957 1Q 3Q
B Mendell/Red is Gray/QH 71.3000 2Q 3Q

2 D Berry/GlimmerofHope/Arabian 71.1125 2Q+ 4Q+
3 P McCoy/Blueandwhite Fleet/Morgan 69.5895 2Q+ 4Q+
4 K Christensen/TFF Devon GCH/Morgan 69.1992 2Q+ 4Q+

H Neibergs/Travelin with Patty/QH 67.3733 1Q 3Q
5 L Roth/Heaven's Outlaw Rockstar/Morgan 67.1145 2Q+ 4Q+

L Roth/SeaCloud Second Chance/Morgan 66.4655 1Q 2Q
M Koffler/Amaretto by Morning/Arabian 65.3333 1Q 3Q
D Petty/Sweat Miss Vaga Bar/QH 64.6613 2Q 3Q

6 P Nowak/Symphony/AM Warmblood 62.9375 2Q 4Q+
7 L Dean/ThortheMustang/Mustang 61.0662 2Q 4Q+
8 E Thorpe/Reuben-Ide Celebrity/Morgan 60.2437 2Q 4Q 

L LePape/MLP Oasis/Arabian 58.6360 1Q 1Q

Youth Division
Rider/Horse/Breed

1 A Mathewson/BlazenBay/Gypsy 69.7250 2Q 4Q
2 A Austin/Prince Bentley/Gypsy 68.5750 2Q 4Q

LEVEL AWARDS
Introductory Level
Rider/Horse/Breed

1 L Gervais/OU Dreams Monte Mirabella/Black Forest 74.7125 2Q+ 4Q+
S Sutton/BellaLunaRosaofOz/Gypsy 74.6500 2Q 2Q

2 D Berry/GlimmerofHope/Arabian 71.1125 2Q+ 4Q+
3 A Mathewson/BlazenBay/Gypsy 69.7250 2Q 4Q
4 P McCoy/Blueandwhite Fleet/Morgan 69.5895 2Q+ 4Q+
5 K Christensen/TFF Devon GCH/Morgan 69.1992 2Q+ 4Q+
6 A Austin/Prince Bentley/Gypsy 68.5750 2Q 4Q
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7 L Roth/Heaven's Outlaw Rockstar/Morgan 67.1145 2Q+ 4Q+
M Koffler/Amaretto by Morning/Arabian 65.3333 1Q 3Q

8 P Nowak/Symphony/AM Warmblood 62.9375 2Q 4Q+
L LePape/MLP Oasis/Arabian 58.6360 1Q 1Q

Basic Level
Rider/Horse/Breed
L Tibbs/Ravenwood Skymaid+/Arabian 72.6923 1Q 3Q
S Sutton/DeerinwaterGlimmer/Drum 69.0000 2Q 2Q
L Roth/SeaCloud Second Chance/Morgan 66.4655 1Q 2Q

1 K Christensen/TFF Devon GCH/Morgan 64.4712 4Q 4Q

Level 1
Rider/Horse/Breed
B Mendell/Red is Gray/QH 72.8500 2Q 2Q
L Tibbs/Ravenwood Skymaid+/Arabian 70.2873 1Q 3Q
S Sutton/Deerinwaterglimmer/Drum 69.3500 2Q 2Q
H Neibergs/Travelin with Patty/QH 67.3733 1Q 3Q

1 L Dean/ThortheMustang/Mustang 61.0662 2Q 4Q+

Level 2
Rider/Horse/Breed
B Mendell/Red is Gray/QH 68.2000 2Q 2Q
D Petty/Sweat Miss Vaga Bar/QH 64.6613 2Q 3Q

1 E Thorpe/Reuben-Ide Celebrity/Morgan 60.2437 2Q 4Q

Level 3
Rider/Horse/Breed

Level 4
Rider/Horse/Breed

Level 5
Rider/Horse/Breed

Freestyle
Rider/Horse/Breed
H Neibergs/Travelin with Patty/QH 68.9710 1Q 1Q
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